
Speech
Day

(HT) Half
Term Break

(1)  Chinese New Year

(Ch) Christmas
Holiday

SCHOOL 
OPEN

(STD) Staff
training days

(NSI) New Staff 
Induction

(Su) Summer
Holiday

(Ho) Holiday

(So) Songkran
Break

(RiS) Responsib. 
holders in school

(2)  Makha Bucha Day
(3)  Chakri Day
(4)  Songkran Festival 
(5)  Labour Day
(6)  Coronation Day
(7)  Queen’s Birthday
(8)  King Vajiralongkorn’s
        Birthday

SCHOOL 
CLOSED

2021-2022 
Harrow Bangkok
Academic Calendar

Term 2 and 3

Activities

No activities 
(Season Breaks)

Expedition 
Lower School

Expedition 
Upper School
(date in T3 to
be confirmed) 
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Life and LeadershipforEducational Excellence

W22
(STD)

W26
(STD)

W30
(STD)

W39
 

W40
 

W41
 

W45
 

W2
 

W3
 

W42
 

W31
 )

W32
(STD)

W33
(STD)

W37
(STD)

W36
Start T3

W28
 

W29
 

W23

W24

W25
(STD)

W34
(So)

W38
(STD) (5)

W46
(Su)

W35
(So)

W27
(HT)

W43
 

W44
 

W51
(Su)


